
Bellarmine University 
  
Mark Meade 
Thomas Merton Center  
Bellarmine University 
2001 Newburg Road, Louisville, KY 40205 
(502) 852-7904 
Mmeade@bellarmine.edu 
 

Berea College 
 
Lori Myers-Steele  
Berea College  
CPO Library 
Berea, KY 40404 
(859) 985-3253 
myerssteelel@berea.edu 
 
Harry Rice 
Berea College  
CPO Library 
Berea, KY 40404 
(859) 985-3249 
riceh@berea.edu 
 
 
Boone County Public Library 
 
Tracy Howerton 
Boone County Library 
1786 Burlington Pike 
Burlington, KY 41005 
(859) 342-2665 
 
 
Conservation Center for Art & Historic 
Artifacts 
 
Dyani Feige 
Conservation Center for Art & Historic Artifacts 
264 S. 23rd St. 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
dfeige@ccaha.org 
 
 

Eastern Kentucky University 
 
Jackie Couture 
Eastern Kentucky University 
521 Lancaster Ave., Library 126 
Library 126 
Richmond, KY 40475 
(859) 622-1782 
jackie.couture@eku.edu 
 
Debbie Whalen 
Eastern Kentucky University 
521 Lancaster Ave. 
Library 126 
Richmond, KY 40475 
(859) 622-1792 
debbie.whalen@eku.edu 
 
Hazard Community and Technical College 
 
Cathy Branson 
Hazard Community and Technical College 
601 Jefferson Ave. 
Jackson, KY 41339 
(606) 666-7521 ext. 73550 
cathy.branson@kctcs.edu 
 
Hindman Settlement School 
 
Sarah Insalaco 
Hindman Settlement School 
51 Center Street 
PO Box 844 
Hindman, KY 41822 
(865) 567-0596 
sarahl@hindman.org 
 
Independent 
 
Sandra Baird 
154 Woodlark Road  
Versailles, KY 40383 
SandraBaird8410@gmail.com 
 
Mary Margaret Bell  
Independent Consultant  



Louisville, KY 40223 
(502) 509-6061 
mmbhist@gmail.com 
 
Barbara Teague 
(502) 330-2081 
bateague@gmail.com 
 
 
Indiana University 
 
Danielle Spalenka 
Indiana University Libraries 
Wells Library W501 1320 E. Tenth Street 
Bloomington, IN 47405 
dspalenk@iu.edu 
 
 
Keeneland Library 
 
Kelly Coffman 
Keeneland Library 
4201 Versailles Rd 
Lexington, KY 40510 
(859) 288-4224 
kcoffman@keeneland.com 
 
Lauren Simpson 
Keeneland Library 
4201 Versailles Rd 
Lexington, KY 40510 
(859) 288-4224 
librarypt1@keeneland.com 
 
 
Kentucky Department for Libraries and 
Archives (KDLA) 
 
Cathrine Giles 
Kentucky Department for Libraries and Archives 
300 Coffee Tree Road  
Frankfort, KY  
(502) 564-1702 
cathrine.giles@ky.gov 
 
Rusty Heckaman 
Kentucky Department for Libraries and Archives 

300 Coffee Tree Road 
Frankfort, Kentucky, 40601 
(502) 564-1772 
rusty.heckaman@ky.gov 
 
Jennifer Patterson 
Kentucky Department for Libraries and Archives 
300 Coffee Tree Road  
Frankfort, KY 40602 
(502) 564-8321 
Jennifer.Patterson@ky.gov 
joseph.isaac@ky.gov 
 
Brynne Stevens 
Kentucky Department for Libraries and Archives 
300 Coffee Tree Road 
Frankfort, Kentucky, 40601 
(502)-564-1701 
brynne.stevens@ky.gov 
 

Kentucky Derby Museum  
 
Marcy Werner 
Kentucky Derby Museum 
704 Central Ave. 
Louisville, KY 40208 
(502) 637-1111 
mwerner@derbymuseum.org 
 
Kentucky Historical Society (KHS)  
 
Johannah Ball 
Kentucky Historical Society 
100 W. Broadway 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
(502)782-8063 
Johannah.ball@ky.gov 
 
Casey Castro-Bracho 
Kentucky Historical Society 
100 W. Broadway 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
(502) 782-8052 
casey.castrobracho@ky.gov 
 
 



Deana Thomas 
Kentucky Historical Society  
100 W. Broadway Street  
Frankfort, KY 40601 
(502) 564-1792 
deana.thomas@ky.gov 
 
 
Loretto Heritage Center 
 
Reba Weatherford 
Loretto Heritage Center 
515 Nerinx Rd 
(270) 865-5811 
RWeatherford@lorettocommunity.org 
 
 
Louisville Presbyterian Theological 
Seminary 
 
Bobie Bilz 
Louisville Presbyterian Theological Seminary 
1044 Alta Vista Rd. 
(502) 992-9395 
bbilz@lpts.edu 
 
 
Morehead State University 
 
Arwen Sergent 
 
 
Dieter C. Ullrich 
Morehead State University 
406 Camden-Carroll Library 
(606) 783-5122 
d.ullrich@moreheadstate.edu 
 
 
Purdue University Northwest 
  
Joseph Coates 
Purdue University Northwest 
2200 169th St 
Hammond, IN 46383 

(219) 989-2063 
jcoates@pnw.edu 
 
 
Sisters of Charity of Nazareth 
  
Kelly McDaniels 
Sisters of Charity of Nazareth 
P.O. Box 3000 
Nazareth, KY 40048 
(502) 348-1548 
kmcdaniels@nazareth.org 
 
Veronica Priest 
Sisters of Charity of Nazareth 
P.O. Box 3000 
Nazareth, KY 40048 
(502)331-4517 
vpriest@nazareth.org 
 
 
Southern Baptist Theological Seminary 
  
Chris Fenner 
Southern Baptist Theological Seminary 2825 
Lexington Rd. 
Louisville, KY 40280 
(502) 897-4573 
cjfenner@sbts.edu 
 
Adam Winters 
Southern Baptist Theological Seminary 2825 
Lexington Rd. 
Louisville, KY 40280 
(502) 897-4574 
awinters@sbts.edu 
 

Thomas More University 
 
Amy Malventano 
Thomas More University 
Archives and Special Collections 
333 Thomas More Parkway 
Crestview Hills, KY 41017 
(859-344-3696) 



AJMalventano@gmail.com 
 
University of Kentucky 
  
Ruth Bryan 
Special Collections Research Center 
Margaret I. King Library 
University of Kentucky Libraries 
Lexington, KY 40506-0039 
(859) 257-1466 
ruth.bryan@uky.edu 
 
Sarah Coblentz 
Special Collections Research Center 
Margaret I. King Library 
University of Kentucky Libraries 
Lexington, KY 40506-0039 (859) 257-2332 
sarah.coblentz@uky.edu 
 
Ida Lucille Mangum 
Special Collections Research Center 
Margaret I. King Library 
University of Kentucky Libraries 
Lexington, KY 40506-0039 
(859) 323-4569 
Ida.lucille.sell@uky.edu 
 
Carol A Street 
Special Collections Research Center 
Margaret I. King Library 
University of Kentucky Libraries 
Lexington, KY 40506-0039 
 (859) 285-1872  
carolstreet@uky.edu 
 
Becca Taylor 
University of Kentucky 
204 Margaret I. King Building 
179 Funkhouser Dr. 
Lexington, KY 40506 
(859) 257-1742 
 
Kopana Terry 
Special Collections Research Center 
Margaret I. King Library 
University of Kentucky Libraries 
Lexington, KY 40506-0039 

(859) 218-1423 
kopana.terry@uky.edu 
 

University of Louisville 
 
Emma Beck 
University of Louisville  
Ekstrom Library  
Archives and Special Collections  
Louisville, KY 40602 
(502) 852- 
emma.beck@louisville.edu 
 
Delinda Buie 
University of Louisville  
Ekstrom Library  
Archives and Special Collections  
Louisville, KY 40602 
(502) 852-6762 
dsbuie@louisville.edu 
 
Rachel Howard 
University of Louisville  
Ekstrom Library  
Archives and Special Collections  
Louisville, KY 40602 
(502) 852-4476 
rachel.howard@louisville.edu 
 
Nancy Mosher 
McConnell Chao Archives 
Ekstrom Library LL60A 
University of Louisville 
Louisville, KY 40292 
(502) 852-7904 
nancy.mosher@louisville.edu 
 
Amy Purcell 
University of Louisville  
Ekstrom Library  
Archives and Special Collections  
Louisville, KY 40602 
(502) 852-1861 
apurcell@louisville.edu 
 
Elizabeth Reilly 
University of Louisville  



Archives and Special Collections 
Ekstrom Library, LL17  
Louisville, KY 40292 
(502) 852-8730 
elizabeth.reilly@louisville.edu 
 

 
University of Pikeville 
 
Elisha Taylor 
University of Pikeville 
147 Sycamore Street Pikeville, KY 41501 
(606) 218-5625 
elishataylor@upike.edu 
 

Western Kentucky University 
 

Suellyn Lathrop 
Western Kentucky University 
E308 Kentucky Building 
Bowling Green, KY 42101 
(270) 745-4793 
suellyn.lathrop@wku.edu 
 


